O o~NOoOOCOr~,WN-~T

Nom

m BENITAH Yohan

ARTINYAN Remy
CURSOUX Laurent
MOLEINS Adrien
FARGERE Francois
CURSOUX Gerard

CASTILLO Raymond
DESASSIS Jean-Francois

MULLER Anthony
MORICE Ludovic

GUICHARD Thomas
LIBISZEWSKI Christian
ALLABRUNE Guillaume

MINCHILLI Franco

DIDIERJEAN Tristan

BEDNAR Emile
CELETTE Robert
ACIKGOZ Tuncay
MARTIN Julien
SAMUEL Christian
BOEUF Jean-Julien

LAFRECHOUX Laurent

DEVILLE Olivier
HONG Shawn
PONCET Baptiste
CHOQUELLE Jean

Rapide Cat. Fede Ligue Rd01 Rd02 Rd03 Rd04 Rd05 Rd06 Rd07 Pts Tr.

2480
2070
2270
2090
2470
2070
1960
1580
2310
1940
1650
1580
1800
1950
1860
1840
1920
1830
1630
1850
1490
1850
1990
1330
1010
960

2éme rapide de St Etienne
Grille américaine aprés la ronde 7

Sen FRA
Sen FRA
Sen FRA
Sen FRA
Sen FRA
Vet FRA
Vet FRA
Sen FRA
Sen FRA
Sen FRA
Sen FRA
Sen FRA
Jun FRA
Sen FRA
Sen FRA
Vet FRA
Vet FRA
Cad FRA
Sen FRA
Vet FRA
Sen FRA
Sen FRA
Sen FRA
Pou FRA
Pup FRA
Vet FRA

LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
IDF

LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
IDF

LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO

+22N +6B  +3N
+11B +15N =4B
+18B +10N -1B
+13N =17B =2N
+20B +7N -9B
+19N -1N
+12N-5B =16N +8B
=23N-16B +12N -7N
+16N +14B +5N -1N
+24N-3B  +13N-2B
-2N
-7B
-4B
+21B -9N
+26N -2B
-9B  +8N
+25B =4N
-3N
-6B
-5N

+9B

+20N -8B

+11B -4N
+19N -3B
=7B -6N
=23N -5B

-1B
=8B

+10N-1B
+15N +7B
+14B -5N
+17N +4B
-18B +16B +22N+11IN+9B § 23 25 17

+26B -14N +12B +23N -6B
-11N +26B +19B +17N4 22 22 12
+21N-10B +20N-17B +25B +16N4 21 22 13

+24B +6N +23B -9N
+25N-15B +24N-10B -12N +26N3 18 18 11
-12B +25N-13B -16N +26B +24N3 18
-14N -13B +26N-22B -8N
-23B +24N +21N -6B
+22N =17B -18N -11B
-10B -18N -22B -19B +25N-21N -20B 1 18
-17N -19B -20B +26N-24B -13N -21B 1 17
-15B -11N -21B -25B -12N -20N -19B 0

+2N +5B 4N 6 29,531,527
+ON -2B 5 27 30 22
+15B+1B 5 27 30

-IN +10B5 26,529,521

Bu. Cu. FFE

2474

+17N+3N 5,527 30 22,52378

2223

19,5 2286

2146

-3N  +23B +15N 4,5 24,5 26,5 16,5 2080
+21B +22B +18N 4,5 19,5 21,5 14,5 1952

+18B-3B -6N 4 27,530,521
+19N +18B-5N 4 25,526,517
+22N4 22 22 14

-15B =16B +23N 3,5 22 24 14
+14N-4N -7B 3 26,526,515
+20B =14N-13B 3
+13N-2B -12B 3
-1ON -8B 3 24525515
18 8
+24B +25N3 16 16 8
-8N -11B 2 2452559
-7TN -14B 2 22,524,512
19 3
17 4
20 21 O

2134
1991
2032
1797
1856
1887
1869

25,528,512,5 1869
25,526,515,51835

1896
1488

1196
1661



